

**CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON
WELL 1 WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT**

6/2/2020

CIP 17-07



Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Project Engineer: Nicholas Torstensen
Project Location: 748 Fifth Street, Clovis, CA 93611

Project Scope:
 The construction involves disconnecting and abandoning in place the existing 12" asbestos cement water main located within the Well 1 site and installing a new 8" water main west of Well 1 in the adjacent City owned parking lot and all associated work to restore the existing water services.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lyles Utility Construction, LLC		HPS Mechanical, Inc.		Unified Field Services Corporation		
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
BASE BID ITEMS										
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,821.00	\$ 7,821.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,511.52	\$ 5,511.52	
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 9,777.00	\$ 9,777.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,482.08	\$ 18,482.08	
3	Potholing Utility Locations	1	LS	\$ 5,968.00	\$ 5,968.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,267.97	\$ 7,267.97	
4	8" C900 PVC Water Main	204	LF	\$ 159.00	\$ 32,436.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 254.48	\$ 51,913.92	
5	8" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,391.00	\$ 2,391.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,875.46	\$ 6,875.46	
6	6" PVC Water Main	34	LF	\$ 148.00	\$ 5,032.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 284.33	\$ 9,667.22	
7	6" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 1,869.00	\$ 1,869.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,512.12	\$ 2,512.12	
8	4" PVC Water Main	33	LF	\$ 171.00	\$ 5,643.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 267.68	\$ 8,833.44	
9	4" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 1,819.00	\$ 1,819.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 2,003.31	\$ 2,003.31	
10	2" Landscape Water Service Line	1	EA	\$ 13,869.00	\$ 13,869.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,277.88	\$ 10,277.88	
11	4" Ductile Iron Water Main	74	LF	\$ 162.00	\$ 11,988.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 134.28	\$ 9,936.72	
12	Commercial Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 9,188.00	\$ 9,188.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 7,839.92	\$ 7,839.92	
13	12"Trans. Water Main Abandonment	1	LS	\$ 3,404.00	\$ 3,404.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,188.03	\$ 6,188.03	
14	Reinforced Concrete Improvements	1	LS	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,944.40	\$ 5,944.40	
Total Base Amount				\$ 122,545.00	\$ 145,800.00	\$ 153,203.99				